
Class N
N1
N2
N3
N4
N5
N6
N7
N8

N9

Entry
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$10.00

Art - using any media
Urban
Natural Environment
Still Life
Portrait
Indigenous 
Digital 
Mixed Media
Emerging Young Artist - Grades 7 to 12 
(**Special Prize details below)

Show Theme: “Celebrating Arts and Culture”
Judge’s Choice
People’s Choice

1st 
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100

$300
$200
$150

(Non acquisition).     Chief Steward:  Ann Fricker     Mob: 0437 202 427
Entries Close: 6pm Wednesday 22nd October 2025, NO LATE ENTRIES ACCEPTED
Online entry forms available on our website; www.brunswickshow.com.au.
Art works must be left at the show office between the dates of 9am-4pm Monday 20th
October and  9am-6pm Wednesday 22nd October. 
1. Entries must be the original and unaided work of the entrant completed in the last
two years, must not have infringed copyright obligations and must NOT have won a prize at any other art competition.
2. There is a limit of two entries per artist in each section.
3. The judge may withhold prizes for any categories if they are deemed unworthy.
4. Diptychs and multiple panels are considered to be one item.
5. Entry card to be attached to the bottom left hand corner of frame. A label completed with artist’s name, phone no., title of
work and sale price must be also attached to the back.
6. Please indicate whether you would like your work sold or not.
7. A 10% commission will be charged on all sales. This will be deducted from the FULL SALE PRICE shown on the attached
form.
8. All financial transactions pertaining to art sales must be made through the Ag Society’s account. Receipts will be issued for
such transactions.
9. All reasonable care will be taken but the BAS accepts no responsibility for loss or damage.
10. ALL ART WORK MUST BE READY TO HANG. Only D type hangers with wire or strong cord will be accepted. No
open hooks, staples, string, no blu tack or photography frames with metal hooks accepted.
11. Artwork not to exceed 100cm height x 100cm width x 10cm depth, 
which includes framing

Prizes are to be collected from the show office upon presentation 
of entry card or ticket. Entries are to be removed from the Pavilion 
between 5pm and 5.30pm Saturday 25th October.
Judging will commence 2pm Friday 24th October
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Many thanks for Prizes donated by the below sponsors:
T & M Donaldson
Southern Picture Framers
Jacksons Art
Leschenault Leisure Centre
Officeworks

2nd
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30

Brunswick Agricultural Society
Perth College
Bunnings Treendale
Target

The Royal Agricultural Society of W.A. invites a chosen art winner to participate in the Agricultural Affiliated Societies Art Award 2026. This
is an open medium and open theme competition. Regulations and entry forms will be available from our Show Office on Show day. 

Prize to the value of

http://www.brunswickshow.com.au/

