Section N - Art

Chief Steward: Ann Fricker **Mob:** 0437 202 427 (Non acquisition).

Entries Close: 6pm Wednesday 22nd October 2025, NO LATE ENTRIES ACCEPTED

Online entry forms available on our website; www.brunswickshow.com.au.

Art works must be left at the show office between the dates of 9am-4pm Monday 20th October and 9am-6pm Wednesday 22nd October.

- 1. Entries must be the original and unaided work of the entrant completed in the last
- two years, must not have infringed copyright obligations and must NOT have won a prize at any other art competition.
- 2. There is a limit of two entries per artist in each section.
- 3. The judge may withhold prizes for any categories if they are deemed unworthy.
- 4. Diptychs and multiple panels are considered to be one item.
- 5. Entry card to be attached to the bottom left hand corner of frame. A label completed with artist's name, phone no., title of work and sale price must be also attached to the back.
- 6. Please indicate whether you would like your work sold or not.
- 7. A 10% commission will be charged on all sales. This will be deducted from the FULL SALE PRICE shown on the attached
- 8. All financial transactions pertaining to art sales must be made through the Ag Society's account. Receipts will be issued for such transactions.
- 9. All reasonable care will be taken but the BAS accepts no responsibility for loss or damage.
- 10. ALL ART WORK MUST BE READY TO HANG. Only D type hangers with wire or strong cord will be accepted. No open hooks, staples, string, no blu tack or photography frames with metal hooks accepted.
- 11. Artwork not to exceed 100cm height x 100cm width x 10cm depth, which includes framing

Prizes are to be collected from the show office upon presentation of entry card or ticket. Entries are to be removed from the Pavilion between 5pm and 5.30pm Saturday 25th October. Judging will commence 2pm Friday 24th October





Prize to the value of

Class N	Entry	Art - using any media	1st	2nd
N1	\$5.00	Urban	\$100	\$30
N2	\$5.00	Natural Environment	\$100	\$30
N3	\$5.00	Still Life	\$100	\$30
N4	\$5.00	Portrait	\$100	\$30
N5	\$5.00	Indigenous	\$100	\$30
N6	\$5.00	Digital	\$100	\$30
N7	\$5.00	Mixed Media	\$100	\$30
N8	\$5.00	Emerging Young Artist - Grades 7 to 12	\$100	
		(**Special Prize details below)		
N9	\$10.00	Show Theme: "Celebrating Arts and Culture"	\$300	
		Judge's Choice	\$200	
		People's Choice	\$150	

Many thanks for Prizes donated by the below sponsors:

- T & M Donaldson
- Southern Picture Framers
- Jacksons Art
- Leschenault Leisure Centre
- Brunswick Agricultural Society



Officeworks

The Royal Agricultural Society of W.A. invites a chosen art winner to participate in the Agricultural Affiliated Societies Art Award 2026. This is an open medium and open theme competition. Regulations and entry forms will be available from our Show Office on Show day.